FINDEISEN

nadelvlies

FINETT FEINWERK
fine, brilliant, elegant

Felt-like looks with soft haptics

to make rooms comfortable
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THE COLOURS - FINETT FEINWERK

403501 403504 403505 403506 403507 403508

. 7403511 7 403512 403513 4514 403516 503501

503503 503506 503508 503509
. .
503511 803501 PLASSIE 603503 803504
803505 803506 603508 603509 603510 603511
703501 703505 703506 703507 703509 753502
753504 753506 753507 753509 753510 803502
803503 803504 803506 803507

PLEASE NOTE: Due to printing techniques the colours may vary from the original shades.
When in doubt, please ask for master patterns via www.nadelvlies.de/en/sample/

FINDEISEN GmbH | Bulacher StraBe 53 | 76275 Ettlingen | Telefon +49 7243 7100-0 | Telefax +49 7243 12760 | info@nadelvlies.de | www.nadelvlies.de



FINDEISEN

THE COLOURS - FINETT FEINWERK

503502

403502

503506

503512

603502

753505

403509

403510

PURE

703503

703508

803505

503510

503513

753501

nadelvilies

PLEASE NOTE: Due to printing techniques the colours may vary from the original shades.

When in doubt, please ask for master patterns via www.nadelvlies.de/en/sample/
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FUNCTION & ADVANTAGES
FINETT FEINWERK
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Wide range of colours

The 58 soft to expressive colours allow to
create personal room designs.

Sustainable materials
The hackings of FINDEISEN carpets are in
general made of 100 % recycling fibers.
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Economic efficiency

FINETT needled carpetsareofferedatareaso-
nable cost, are particularly robust, durable,
easy to clean, and hence economical.
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Made in Germany
All FINETT qualities are manufactured by
FINDEISEN GmbH in Ettlingen (Germany).

Soft haptics
The fine fibres of the wear layer ensure an
elegant surface structure with soft haptics.
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Appealing felt-like looks
Brilliant colours and fine fibres result in
appealing felt-like looks.
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Improved acoustics

High impact sound reduction and sound
absorption ensure far better room acoustics
as compared to hard floors.

Adapted to allergy sufferers

Carpeting reduces the indoor concentration
of particular matter by up to 50 % compared
with hard floors (source: Deutscher Allergie-
und Asthmabund e.V., June 2005).
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